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Responsible Company:
Continental Foods Sweden AB

Name, Address
Scheelevägen 30, 22363 Lund, Sweden

Name and Type of Meal:
Crunchy granola with apple and cinnamon

Netto weight (in g): 150 g
Productnumber: 7624

INFORMATION

1785 kJ - 425 kcal 2677 kJ - 638 kcal

Blå Band Outdoor Breakfast Granola with apple and cinnamon

dry pouch breakfast meal
Belgium

Tear off the top and fold out the bottom. Add 1 1/2 dl of cold water (level E). 
Stir. Re-seal, wait 5 mins. Can be prepared using hot water.

Dry at room temperature.

INGREDIENTS
Oat granola (gluten free) 51%, skimmed milk powder, maltodextrin, apple 10%, palm fat, cinnamon 0,4%.

NUTRITION-TABLE

Per 100 g dry per 300 g as packed and prepared

yes milk powder

0,24 g

24 g
7,4 g
86 g
26 g
5,2 g
16 g

0,36 g

16 g
4,9 g
57 g
18 g
3,4 g
11 g

ALLERGENS

comment
contains
yes / no

no

ALLERGEN INGREDIENT

no
no
no
no gluten free oat

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no


